
West Coast Machinery
107, 2707 Progressive Way
Abbotsford, BC, V2T 0A7
Phone: 604-855-5101
Fax: 	(604) 859-7799

1912283 Project Report

Customer Inland Group

Stock Number 1912283

Vin 3C7WRNBL0KG705662

Status Production

Estimated Hours 0.00

Actual Hours 53.5

Assembler #1 Takeshi Watanabe - 26.5hrs for 49.53% of total hours

Assembler #2 Brad Whitney - 27hrs for 50.47% of total hours

Date Day By Hours Running Notes
2019-12-10 1 Project created.
2019-12-19 1 Takeshi Watanabe 4.5 4.5
2019-12-23 5 Brad Whitney 4 8.5
2019-12-23 5 Takeshi Watanabe 3.5 12
2019-12-24 6 Takeshi Watanabe 1.5 13.5
2019-12-24 6 Takeshi Watanabe 2.5 16
2019-12-30 12 Brad Whitney 8 24
2019-12-30 12 Takeshi Watanabe 8 32
2019-12-31 13 Takeshi Watanabe 6.5 38.5
2020-01-02 15 Brad Whitney 8 46.5
2020-01-03 16 Brad Whitney 7 53.5
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